Financial Information
August 1, 2024 - July 31,2025

Fee Schedule:

1. Application Fee for New Student (nonrefundable) $250
2. Summer Only Application Fee for New Student (nonrefundable fee) $75
3. Waiting List Fee (applied to registration fee) S50

IF YOUR CHILD STARTS SCHOOL AFTER AUGUST 2024,
THE 12 MONTH PAYMENT IS NOT AN OPTION

The nine-month payment plan will have a pro-rated amount for the month your child starts.

Program Hours Month Cost
Infant 7:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

$10,620 12 monthly payments August-July $885
Toddler/Bridge

All Day 7:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

$10,440 12 monthly payments August-July $870
$8,880 9 monthly payments August-May $935
School Day 7:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

$8,820 12 monthly payments August-July $735
$7,360 9 monthly payments August-May $775
Preschool & K

All Day 7:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

$10,080 12 monthly payments August-July $840
$8,500 9 monthly payments August-May $895
School Day 7:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

$8,400 12 monthly payments August-July $700
$7,028 9 monthly payments August-May $740
Elementary 1% - 5% Grade

All Day 7:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

$11,460 12 monthly payments August-July $955
$8,595 9 monthly payments August-May $955
School Day 7:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

$10,080 12 monthly payments August-July $840
$7,560 9 monthly payments August-May $840

Note: All fees are proposed and subject to change. The Board of AMA reserves the right to correct typographical

errors or to adjust the Tuition and Fees schedule at any time it deems necessary.



